Summary by property

Beginning cash balance

+ Additions to cash

Income

Owner contributions

Other additions

— Subtractions from cash

Expenses

Cwner draws

Other subtractions
Ending cash balance
— Adjustments
Property reserve

Available for payment

Forest Greens Phase |

$29,385.54

14,540.00
0.00

0.00

8,04796
0.00
0.00

$35,877.58

0.00

$35,877.58

Forest Greens Phase |l

$20,83715

4,260.00
0.00

0.00

3,008.43
0.00
0.00

$22,08872

0.00

$22,08872

All properties

$50,222.69

18,800.00
0.00

0.00

1,056.39
0.00
0.00

$57,966.30

0.00

$57,566.30



Income statement

Income
Association Fee Income
Total income

Expense
Cleaning and Maintenance
Condominium cleaning
Electricity
Internet
Lawn Care
Management Fees
Postage and Delivery
Telephone
Trash
Total expenses

Net income

Forest Greens Phase |

14,540.00

$14,540.00

1,56714
500.00
596.30
2130.00
1,206.43
535.00
158.90
579.49
77470
$8,047.96

$6,492.04

Forest Greens Phase Il

4,260.00

$4,260.00

0.00
0.00
142.21
1,039.00
1,206.42
535.00
85.80
0.00

0.00
$3,008.43

$1,251.57

All properties

18,800.00

$18,800.00

1,56714
500.00
738.51
3169.00
2,412.85
1.070.00
24470
579.49
77470
$11,056.39

$7743.61



