## Summary by property

	Forest Greens Phase I	Forest Greens Phase II	All properties
Beginning cash balance	\$29,385.54	\$20,837.15	\$50,222.69
+ Additions to cash			
Income	14,540.00	4,260.00	18,800.00
Owner contributions	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other additions	0.00	0.00	0.00
- Subtractions from cash			
Expenses	8,047.96	3,008.43	11,056.39
Owner draws	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other subtractions	0.00	0.00	0.0
Ending cash balance	\$35,877.58	\$22,088.72	\$57,966.30
- Adjustments			
Property reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00
Available for payment	\$35,877.58	\$22,088.72	\$57,966.30

## Income statement

	Forest Greens Phase I	Forest Greens Phase II	All properties
Income			
Association Fee Income	14,540.00	4,260.00	18,800.00
Total income	\$14,540.00	\$4,260.00	\$18,800.00
Expense			
Cleaning and Maintenance	1,567.14	0.00	1,567.14
Condominium cleaning	500.00	0.00	500.00
Electricity	596.30	142.21	738.5
Internet	2,130.00	1,039.00	3,169.00
Lawn Care	1,206.43	1,206.42	2,412.85
Management Fees	535.00	535.00	1,070.00
Postage and Delivery	158.90	85.80	244.70
Telephone	579.49	0.00	579.49
Trash	774.70	0.00	774.70
Total expenses	\$8,047.96	\$3,008.43	\$11,056.39
Net income	\$6,492.04	\$1,251.57	\$7,743.6